1. IAANO.

PAGE oF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT N6760/M0011 1 5
2 ORDER HO 5 REQUISITIONNO ) , 4 BOLICITATION NO
ZERORER - RES)4.014 D
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 5. AWARD DATE 1. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
04/10/2015 04/10/2015 10/28/72009 TO 02/14/2014
8 SERVICING AGENCY 9 DELNVERTO
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BNL US NRC - HQ
ALC: DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
DUNS: +4:
PO BOX 5000
BLDG 179-A
UBPTON NY 11973-5000
poC KIM NEKULAK
TELEPHONE NO
10 REQUESTING AGENCY | 11. INVOICE OFFICE
ACQUISTTION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: . o
DUNS: +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
US NOCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MATLSTOP Q3-E}7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIRE BRULVPAURLOUURUVLNRULLUY
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
POC
{TELEPHONE NO
12 ISSUING OFFICE 19 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY i i .
US WRC - HD Energy Reorganization Act of 197-’1.
ACQUISITION MANAGEMEN'T DIVISION
MAIL STOF TWFN-SEQ3
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT ID
. NET60
16 PROJECT HTLE
EVAL FIRE SAFETY MEASURES IN NRP
16 ACCOUNTING DATA
2013-X0200~-FEEBASED-60~60D002-11~6-100-N6760-253D
¥ 18. 9 20 21 22
ITEM NO SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE ANMOUNT
N6760
Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to
de-obligate unused funds and close out the
agreement, Therefore, the obligated and ceiling
amount is decreased from $414,000,00 by $932.15 Yo
$413,900.85.
Agreement Obligated Amount: $413,800.85 (Changed)
Agreement Ceiling Amount: $413,900.85 {Changed)
Period of Performance: 10/28/2009 - 2/14/2014
Continued
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24 TOTAL AMOUNT
L ‘ —'7‘/9'?9 .15 )2
WW Wﬁm REPR TATIVE (REQUESTING)
4 4RR1-7 2N A
256 NAME AND TITLE 7t 21 A RACTING OFFICER 26e AT j
Kim M. Nekulek 1 i V23 odys
L Contracting Officer / -

TEMPLATE - ADMom

SUNSI REVIEW compLET, APR 28 200

ADIARD2



1AAND ORDER ND

N67§0/M0011

PAGE

(A%

pll other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
ZEROREQ-RES~14-0190




